2TLC010046M0201_G ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS
—
SAFET Y PRODUCTS
TT-Series
Product manual Safety Edge
Product Manual
Read and understand this document
Please read and understand this document before using the products. Please consult your

11
4 Model overview
Order Code Description
Safety edge TT – Custom sizes
2TLA076025R3010 Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE. 30 mm high safety edge with
25-14 aluminum rail. Length in m needs to be specified
on order.
2TLA076025R4510 Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE. 45 mm high safety edge with
25-14 aluminum rail. Length in m needs to be specified
on order.
2TLA076025R8510 Safety edge TT 35-85 TPE. 85 mm high safety edge with
35-14 aluminum rail. Length in m needs to be specified
on order.
Production cost and cables
2TLA076010R0100 Production cost with a 2.5 m cable in each end.
2TLA076010R0500 Production cost with a 5 m cable in each end.
2TLA076010R1000 Production cost with a 10 m cable in each end.
4.1 Ordering details
When ordering a safety edge two articles need to be ordered, one order code for production
cost and cables, and one for the length of the safety edge. Length should be specified in
meters.